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tUBIANKA GRAND PRIX CROSS 2020
Klasyfikacja GENERALNA Kobiet

Nazwisko

lewandowska
Grabarska

tepek
Szmechtig-Gauden
Lubiszewska
Prowadzisz
Roesler

Projs
Sadej-Konieczka
Ciska

Osiriska
Wozniak-Bajko
Nowakowska
Btaszkiewicz
Rauchfleisz
TARNOWSKA
Jarocka
Maczewska
Podbielska
Langowska
Malicka-Zacniewska
KOCINSKA
GOLASZEWSKA
Zimmer
KOWALSKA
Kostecka
NOSOWSKA-BAINO
CZERWINSKA
POCIZNICKA
Radzyriska-Kamyszek
Sikorska
KARWASZ

KREFTA

tUCKA
KOZLOWSKA

WAZ

VAN TOL
LEWANDOWSKA
Domalewska-Grabowska
Podlewska
KOWALSKA
KRZEMINSKA
Dworakowska
ZIGEKOWSKA
ULOWSKA

Klimza

ZGLINSKA

marlena
Magdalena
Teresa

Ewa
Karolina
Justyna
Ewa

Hanna
Dorota
Daria

Beata
Matgorzata
Mariola
Marzena
Agata

NIKA

Beata
Marzena
Alina
Katarzyna
Agata
JOANNA
JOLANTA
Julia
MAGDALENA
Justyna
ALICIA
EMILIA
ANGELIKA
Ewa
Magdalena
PAULINA
DAGMARA
ANNA
KAROLINA
ANASTAZIA
KARIN
MARLENA
Monika
Michalina
AGNIESZKA
JOLANTA
Anna
KATARZYNA
KATARZYNA
Edyta
ANNA

Miejscowosc

Torun
Torun
Grudziadz
Torun
Torun
Wybczyk
Torun
tubianka
Sktudzewo
Torun
Torun

Pigza

Torun
Boréwno
Aleksandréow Kujawski
TORUN
Dabrowa Chetminska
Grudziadz
Torun
Grudziadz
Torun
BRZOZOWKA
TORUN
Pigza
TORUN
tubianka
BOROWNO
TORUN
TORUN
tubianka
Aleksandréw Kujawski
LUBIEWO
NOWE
GRUDZIADZ
BYDGOSZCZ
GREBOCIN
SWIECIE
BYDGOSZCZ
ZtOTORIA
Unistaw
TORUN

CHEEMZA
WATOROWO
Torun
UNISLAW

PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
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PL

K45+
K30-44
K29
K45+
K30-44
K30-44
K45+
K45+
K30-44
K30-44
K45+
K45+
K30-44
K30-44
K45+
K30-44
K30-44
K45+
K45+
K30-44
K30-44
K30-44
K45+
K29
K30-44
K30-44
K30-44
K45+
K30-44
K45+
K30-44
K29
K30-44
K30-44
K30-44
K29
K45+
K29
K30-44
K30-44
K30-44
K30-44
K30-44
K29
K29
K30-44
K30-44

WM VW NN UV BB WWNNRRB =

NN NINNINDN = NIR e R R R RR R B R
NNl RWNY WP OO W INRE GO E®WDNONR O

12

13
15

23
17
21
27

32

11

16

18

11

10
18

22

33
32

29

15

A

TUBIANKA

12

13
20

25
45
48
50

53
61

10

15

16
17

18

Biblioteka - Centrum Kultury w tubiance
tel.: 883-858-748 / bck@Ilubianka.pl

Xl

SUMA

12

12

22

23

43

53

69

75

77

89

89

113

[y
N
[y

[y
w
(9

[y
o

[
a

N
[y

N
[y

N
Yy

N
00

w
o

=3
hey

H
N

P
w

~N
N

]
Py

[+
N

-]
(9]

o
o

VI |IN|Jn|V|IN|R |~

=
o

[y
[y

[y
w

[y
w

[
a

[
a

[
~N

[
-]

[
-]

NAJLEPSZYCH 7
BIEGOW
BRAK
BRAK
BRAK
BRAK
BRAK
BRAK
BRAK
BRAK
BRAK
BRAK
BRAK
BRAK
BRAK
BRAK
BRAK
BRAK
BRAK
BRAK
BRAK
BRAK
BRAK
BRAK
BRAK
BRAK
BRAK
BRAK
BRAK
BRAK
BRAK
BRAK
BRAK
BRAK
BRAK
BRAK
BRAK
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230 KITA ANNA TORUN K30-44 30 19
DYCZKO ALICIA BRACHNOWO K29 8 21
JEZIORSKA IZABELA LtYSOMICE PL K30-44 33 22

182 REUSCHEL KAROLINA NOWE PL K30-44 35 24

218 ZIEBA MALGORZATA SMOLINY PL K30-44 37 25
TYNKIEWICZ ALICIA GRUCZNO PL K45+ 14 26

238 MOCZADLO MARIA TORUN K45+ 16 28

KACZMAREK JOANNA TORUN K30-44 40 29
200 WtODARCZYK TERESA TORUN PL K45+ 17 30
DROSDOWSKA KLARA SWIECIE PL K29 9 31
MYSZKA WERONIKA TORUN PL K29 10 34
SZYMECZKO ALEKSANDRA CHEEMZA K30-44 43 39
WEILAND EMILIA UNIStAW PL K30-44 45 41
MAZURKIEWICZ BOGUMItA UNIStAW PL K45+ 19 44
KALISZ MALGORZATA CHEEMZA K45+ 20 47
JURKIEWICZ BEATA TORUN PL K30-44 48 51
ZIELINSKA JUSTYNA SOLEC KUJAWSKI PL K30-44 49 55
ROSSA JOANNA GRZYBNO PL K29 14 58
ZDUNIAK ANNA TORUN K30-44 51 60
HINZ BARBARA WABRZEZNO K45+ 21 63

ZALEWSKA ALINA SIEROStAW PL K30-44 53 65




